CBKLEDN-HV-WHT
Version: January 2020-1
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Catalogue Number CBKLEDN-HV-WHT
MIC AUS02820070001
Description LP Premium Bunkalite IP65 Weatherproof Non-maintained Emergency Luminaire, White
Construction Base Material: Die-cast aluminium
Diffuser Cover Material: Opal Polycarbonate
Mounting Surface Mount
Dimensions L x W x H Diameter 360mm, Depth 145mm
Weight 4.5kg
Operating Mode Non-maintained
Testing System Zoneworks XT HIVE (RF)
Battery Lithium Iron Phosphate, 3.2V 3200mAh
Charging Method Intelligent Current Limited Constant Voltage
Diffuser Polycarbonate
Driver / Ballast Constant current, 500mA, 50,000hrs
Lamp(s) LED module, 4,000K natural white, 50,000h life, Ra>80
Operating Voltage 240V AC; 50Hz
Power Consumption 1.0 Watts (Standby)
IP Rating IP65
Operating Temperature 0˚C to 40˚C
AS2293 Classification C0=D25 C90=D25
Impact Rating IK10
REPLACEMENT PARTS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1550010 BATT:LP 3.2V 3200mAh 200mm lead,BRKT.
AUM02870100001 Lifelight, Control Only, HV, LP, No Plug
8003195 PCA: RF Node CT10678-A7 Ext Antenna
The product details described in this document are current as at the version date of the document.  We reserve the right to change product design, specifications or
materials (Specifications) as part of our continuous improvement program. Please confirm the applicable Specifications at the time of placing your order
CLEVERTRONICS LP LED WEATHERPROOF BUNKALITE, WHITE
(ZONEWORKS XT HIVE)